T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly — Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO8 !} NO DATA !!!!
H10 !I!P!! NO DATA !!!!
H20 ! NO DATA !!!!
H12 i1} NO DATA !!!!
H14 !!!! NO DATA !!!!

H22 P01 NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C — Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

L04 0009 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 7.5 355 D .54 015160

DENNIS COOPER NO TRV 2.0 73 N .42 >> TRAINING <<
LO06 0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 9.5 525 D .64 015120

DENNIS COOPER NO TRV 6.5 302 N .53 >> TRAINING <<
L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
L10 it NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
L12 it NO DATA !!!! ( 507092152 3867 2732 )
L14 it NO DATA !!!! ( 480121010 4144 782 )
L1e !t NO DATA !!!!
L17 6035 MICHAEL LAMB 1 trv 10.0 561 D 1.12 018640

HOANG HO 1 trv 9.5 526 N 1.11

012122050 2198 1396
L18 0020 MICHAEL LAMB 8 trv 10.0 822 D .15 015750 low Efficiency
382092160 3000 226
Low EFF for Job 0020 rated 562/hr for PRIM
L20 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 2867 )
L22 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2606 ** Closed )

L24 it NO DATA !!!! (1989092130 2277 701 )
L26 it NO DATA !!!! ( 132102110 2053 1870 )
L30 !t NO DATA !!!!
L32 it NO DATA !!!!
L34 it NO DATA !!!!
L36 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 947122150 108 107 )
L38 0609 GLENN DAVIS 3 trv 10.0 544 D .20 020210

HOANG HO NO TRV 9.0 400 N .17 low Efficiency

EFFICIENCY HOURS

C-N-C 53D 60N 56C 47.0D 270N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

JOB
d*hkk

C58

Ce0 0327

C62 0456

Ce4

RN
cee 11!
ceg !}
C70 0404

C72

RN
c74 it
C76 0433

C30

RN
C32

C34

CHARGING VALVE

NO DATA !!!!

KEMAL TIRNOVA

LISA TAGGART

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

BIROL BOZACI

GERALD D DAVIS

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

BIROL BOZACI

GERALD D DAVIS

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

CHARGING VALVE

- Attn to:

(

Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci

586112030

521122220

091122050

480102310

240122131

002122130

509013030

407122191

506122191

407122191

589112080

239122051

999091081

2532

1355

1883

2454

1197

2291

1125

2313

2077

2313

2367

2259

5000

EFFICIENCY
58D .60N .59C 27.0D 200N 0.0S

(Corrected Report)

2518 )

5 trv
1327

8 trv
930 C

1574 )
493 )
1259 )
7 trv
12 trv
579
1701 )
1642 )
6 trv
11 trv
1701
1966 )
2404

312 )

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* %k kk
8.5 4790
6.5 3500
losed
6.0 4400
10.0 7500
6.0 3200
10.0 6300

* Closed No Tag )

HOURS

.66

.54

.63
.65

.47
.56

018040

018920

018530 DEP 19 3.1 hr

018860 DEP 19 3.1 hr



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*k*x MISC #2 — Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 506122190 1735 828 )
c4z2 it NO DATA !!!! ( 506122191 2077 1642 )
c44 11! NO DATA !!!! (239122050 2258 1128 )
C46 0075 LARRY P RODWELL 6 trv 10.0 6450 N .75 019200

121102170 2751 2853 * Closed No Tag

C48 0126 LARRY P RODWELL 11 trv 10.0 6800 N .60 018480
407122190 1509 2541 168% Closed No Tag

c50 it NO DATA !!!! ( 506122191 2077 1642 )
c52 it NO DATA !!!! ( 583102311 2418 1142 )
c54 it NO DATA !!!! ( 586112030 2532 2518 )
C56 0381 KEMAL TIRNOVA 5 trv 8.0 4590 D .45 011790

368122190 2206 777

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 45D 68N .61C 8.0D 200N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz it NO DATA !!!! ( 131106191 666 845 ** Closed )

C04 0847 RAYMOND E WOLF 3 trv 8.0 1506 D .47 020370
198052230 4038 3310

C06 0825 RAYMOND E WOLF 6 trv 8.0 2205 D .36 018570
001115170 1953292643 14984%

cog it NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953292643 14984% )
cio it NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953292643 14984% )
Cl2 0757 KYLE DIGIUGNO 7 trv 9.5 2631 D .46 020020

166122050 3335 3514 ~*
ci4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 043092270 1856 1602 Closed No Tag )

Cl6 0758 KYLE DIGIUGNO 5 trv 9.5 2549 D .45 020340
166122050 3335 3514 ~*

EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 44D .00N .44C 350D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

JOB

**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

cig it NO DATA !!!! ( 701031220 2009
cz20 it NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424

C22 0960 ERIC D STANEK
611100210 2191

cz24 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 700031183 2424

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK
001112280 2716

EFFICIENCY

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

4790 238% Closed No Tag )

4225 174% Closed )

5 trv 7.0 2100 D .36 014170 DEP 4 2.0 hr
1390
1999 )

7 trv 7.0 2800 D .65 020770 DEP 4 2.0 hr

2875 * Closed

HOURS

ACME FITTING 50D .00N 50C 140D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

JOB

**** MISC #1 — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****
BO2 trnt NO DATA !!!! 002102310 2138
B0O4 trnt NO DATA !!!! 590102310 1583
BO6 0066 ROBERT DURRANT

579013030 2208
BO8 0045 COLBY KERRY-RHONE

420122162 2004
B10 0451 MASON KING

411112300 1724
B12 et NO DATA !!!! 230122131 2081
B14 11! NO DATA !!!! 994122050 2034
B16 0573 ZACHARY FELMLEE

000122050 2300
B18 0496 ZACHARY FELMLEE

990022152 1001
B20 0060 JAMIE FELMLEE

810052231 4028
A50 0467 JAMIE FELMLEE

960102042 2040
A52 et NO DATA !!!! 172042130 2205
A54 et NO DATA !!!! 441092281 3252
AS56 1!} NO DATA !!!! 001058230 2086
A58 0463 JOSE DESPAIGNE

PAUL GALLIPEAU

003102290 1845

A60 0424 JOSE DESPAIGNE
PAUL GALLIPEAU
721112231 1391
EFFICIENCY

MISC #1

43D .44N 43C 68.0D 150N 0.0S

(Corrected Report)

2387
1693

3 trv
711

7 trv
1193

NO TRV
564

50 )
2186

10 trv
1676

5 trv
5557

4 trv
5737

3 trv
1921

846 )
2383 )
1931 )

2 trv

5 trv
1083

7 trv

5 trv
1408

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* Closed No Tag )

* Closed No Tag )
6.0 1200 N
9.0 2200 D
7.0 3800 D

* Closed No Tag )
10.0 7700 D
9.5 2500 D

555% Closed
8.0 1200 D

* k% %
8.5 1800 D
7.0 1400 D
4.5 1100 N
9.0 4200 D
4.5 2290 N

*

HOURS

.48

.60

.36

1

.29

.30

.25

.22
.26

.52
.57

015940

015280

013650 >> TRAINING <<

021220

020130

015370

019610

020380 >> TRAINING <<

021120 >> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%** ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf ***%*

A40 11! NO DATA !!!!

A42 I NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
Ad44 I NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 !} NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*% FITTING — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x

A86 0056 GERARDO NEGRON 10 trv 10.0 7800 N .56 014100
132102110 2053 1870

A74 11U NO DATA !!!! (971092200 2463 335 )

A76 0142 GERARDO NEGRON 5 trv 9.5 7000 N .49 018660
411112300 1724 564

A24 LI NO DATA !!!!
A25 P! NO DATA !!!!
A26 LI NO DATA !!!!
A27 PP NO DATA !!!!

EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING .00D 53N 53C 0.0D 195N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0560 KOSTA TILA 28 trv 9.0 4580 D 1.13 019970
TYRON YAWN 12 trv 3.0 1210 N .90
761112231 1707 1740 ~*

Al2 0522 KOSTA TILA 3 trv 5.0 1650 D .54 020890
001112291 1247 475

Al4 It NO DATA !!!! (491122130 1923 701 )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .92D 90N .92C 140D 3.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-09-2023 4:00 am to 01-10-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB
***%* BLOCK CELL — Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***x

TRV
trv
trv
trv
trv

trv
trv

TRV
trv

trv

trv

trv
trv

TRV

trv
trv

trv
trv

I26 11! NO DATA !!!!
27 it NO DATA !!!!
I40 0650 GERSON JAMES NO
KOSTAQ MIZAKU 4
4
4
RICHARD WATSON 1
I41 it NO DATA !!!!
I42 i1t NO DATA !!!!
I43 i1t NO DATA !!!!
I44 0587 JUAN BRAVO 12
MUNAWAR QADRI 10
I45 0690 HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER NO
0691 VICTOR VILLANUEVA 11
I46 0536 KOSTAQ MIZAKU 4
I47 0539 TIVORY HANKERSON JR 6
I48 0607 JOSE OTERO SANTOS 7
VON MCGEE 7
I49 0673 GERSON JAMES NO
I50 !tt! NO DATA !!!!
A87 0539 DAMION HAMILTON 25
0607 KENARDO JAMES 45
791112230 1799 1565
A88 0691 DAMION HAMILTON 100
KENARDO JAMES 11
0588 KENARDO JAMES 29

trv

282122160 1536 1673

EFFICIENCY
BLOCK CELL

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

0.5 204
4.0 1608
9.5 2166
10.0 4758
9.5 4656
10.0 4728
9.5 4360
5.0 2688
9.5 4632
9.5 1426
9.0 1300
8.0 4168
10.0 8400
8.0 6601
11.0 19305
1.5 1893
7.5 11620
HOURS

.30

.28
.72

.37
.41

.79
.76

17
.70

.91
.88

.74

.76
.38

.80
.57
.70

91D 93N 92C 68.0D 640N 0.0S

018390

020910

021390

021340

021080

021090

020470

019680

021090
020470

021340

020920

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<



